DACHSTEIN KRIPPENSTEIN - Obertraun / Salzkammergut

Summer
2017

Ticket price

(price per person)

Family ticket price

1 parent

parents

Bus- and
tour group

School group

studens

Adults

Youth**

Children*

Seniors***

1 Child*

2 Children*

1 Child*

2 Children*

Adults

Youth**

Children*

Children*

Dachstein Salzkammergut

Panorama ticket

(one ascent & descent by cable car, section |, Il & IIl)

30.00

€ 2740

€ 16.50

€ 2790

€ 4260

€ 50.10

€

67.60

€ 75.10

€ 27.90

€ 24.00

€ 15.00

15.00

Ice cave or Mammut cave ticket
(one ascent & descent by cable car, section I, one
admission & guided tour in Ice cave or Mammut cave)

31.60

€ 2840

€ 17.30

29.50

€ 44.80

52.60

71.10

€ 78.90

€ 29.50

€ 25.30

€ 15.80

15.80

Combined cave ticket
(one ascent & descent by cable car, section |, one
admission & guided tour in Ice Cave and Mammut Cave)

38.40

€ 34.60

€ 2110

€ 35.80

€ 54.50

€ 64.00

86.40

€ 95.90

35.80

€ 30.90

€ 19.20

19.20

Dachstein Salzkammergut ticket
(one ascent & descent by cable car, section I+, one
admission & guided tour in Ice Cave or Mammut Cave)

42.10

€ 37.90

€ 2340

39.50

59.90

€ 70.50

94.90

€ 105.50

€ 39.50

€ 33.70

€ 21.60

21.60

All Inclusive Ticket

(ascent & descent by cable car, section |, Il & Il - any
number of times in a day , one admission & guided tour in
Ice Cave or Mammut Cave)

44.40

€ 39.60

€ 2450

41.30

63.10

€ 7420

€ 100.00

€ 111.10

€ 41.30

€ 35.40

an

22.70

22.70

Koppenbriiller cave ticket

(one admission & guided tour in Koppenbriiller cave)

12.60

€ 11.10

€ 710

€ 11.50

€ 18.00

€ 21.20

€

28.50

€ 31.70

11.50

€ 10.00

€ 710

7.10

DOg (muzzle and leash are mandatory!)

an

6.00

Special tours &

Trekking tours

Registraion in advance!

Price: per person

Mammut cave - Verfallene Burg
(min. 4 pers./max. 10 pers.per group - duration approx. 4
hrs. incl. cable car journey, section I, guided tour)

82.50

Large Mammut cave - guided tour
(min 4 pers./max. 10 pers. - duration: all day
incl. ascent & descent by cable car, section |, guided tour)

135.00

Short adventure tour -

Koppenbriiller cave
(min. 4 pers./max. 20 pers. per group - duration approx. 1.5
hrs. Meeting point: Wooden hut opposite GH Koppenrast)

31.00

€ 23.20

€

17.90

Urwassergange -

Koppenbriiller Cave
(min 4 pers./max. 10 pers. per group - duration approx. 2.5
hrs.) Meeting point: Wooden hut opposite GH Koppenrast)

€

47.50

€ 26.00

€

26.00

Opening times summer

29.04.2017 - 29.10.2017, section | + Il & Ice cave
29.04.2017 - 24.09.2017, Koppenbriiller cave
06.05.2017 - 29.10.2017, Mammut cave
10.06.2017 - 29.10.2017, section Il

Year of birth regulation:

Children born in 2011 and later get a free pass in accompanied by
one adult (family proof required).

*Children: born 2001 to 2010

**Youth: born 1998, 1999, 2000

***Seniors: born 1957 and older

****Students: born 1998 to 2010

Family: 3rd child and up get a free pass.
(Family proof required).
The age must be verified with an official ID card.

Typing errors & changes reserved, Latest update: 13.12.2016

Operating hours cable car
29.04.2017 - 10.06.2017 VS

06.05.2017 - 10.06.2017 VS
11.06.2017 - 10.09.2017 HS

11.09.2017 - 29.10.2017 NS

29.04.2017 - 24.09.2017 Koppenbriiller cave: guided tour constantly from 09:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m., at least each hour

@ last cable car descent:

section :
section II:

Ice cave:
Mammut cave:
section I:
section II:
section Il

Ice cave:
Mammut cave:
section I:
section II:
section Il

Ice cave:
Mammut cave:

cable car trip: 08:40 a.m. - 5:10a p.m. every 15 min

cable car trip: until 5:007 p.m.

guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 3:30° p.m. constantly
guided tour: 10:30 a.m. to 2:25° p.m.
guided tour: 08:40 a.m. - 5:40° p.m. every 15 min

cable car trip: until 5:30% p.m.

cable car trip: until 5:20% p.m.

guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 4:00° p.m. constantly
guided tour: 10:15 a.m. to 2:55° p.m.
guided tour: 08:40 a.m. - 5:10° p.m. every 15 min.

guided tour: to 5:00° p.m.

guided tour: until 4:50% p.m.
guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 3:30b p.m. constantly
guided tour: 10:30 a.m. to 2:25° p.m.

® Jast guided tour, last cable car ascent to the guided tour 30 min before

Groups: These tariffs apply to groups from 20 people.
A closed ski pass is a pre-requisite - to be purchased with the same period of validity by a tour guide.

For every 20 ski passes purchased, 1 free place is allocated.
School groups: As a school group, a closed group of

From 10 paying students 1 accompanying teacher/person is free, the aduld

group price applies to all additional accompanying teachers/persons.

Dachstein Tourismus AG

Winkl 34, 4831 Obertraun | Austria
www.dachstein-salzkammerqut.com

pupils is consideres to be the completed a trip in the context of a school event.

INFORMATION & WEATHER INFO

Tel: +43(0)50/140
info@dachstein-salzkammergut.com

Please not the conditions of carriage

(Notice at ticket counter & on site/facilities ).



