DACHSTEIN KRIPPENSTEIN - Obertraun / Salzkammergut

DACHSTEIN Summer			Ticket price								Family ticket price								Bus- and						School group	
KRIPPENSTEIN		(price per person)								1 parent					parents				tour group					studens		
www.dachstei	n-salzkammergut.com 2017		Adults	Υ	outh**	Cł	nildren*	Se	niors***	1	Child*	2 (hildren*	1	1 Child*	2 0	hildren*		Adults	Y	outh**	Cł	nildren*	С	hildren*	
	Panorama ticket (one ascent & descent by cable car, section I, II & III)	€	30.00	€	27.40	€	16.50	€	27.90	€	42.60	€	50.10	€	67.60	€	75.10	€	27.90	€	24.00	€	15.00	€	15.00	
Dachstein Salzkammergut	Ice cave or Mammut cave ticket (one ascent & descent by cable car, section I, one admission & guided tour in Ice cave or Mammut cave)	€	31.60	€	28.40	€	17.30	€	29.50	€	44.80	€	52.60	€	71.10	€	78.90	€	29.50	€	25.30	€	15.80	€	15.80	
	Combined cave ticket (one ascent & descent by cable car, section I, one admission & guided tour in Ice Cave <u>and</u> Mammut Cave)	€	38.40	€	34.60	€	21.10	€	35.80	€	54.50	€	64.00	€	86.40	€	95.90	€	35.80	€	30.90	€	19.20	€	19.20	
	Dachstein Salzkammergut ticket (one ascent & descent by cable car, section I+II, one admission & guided tour in Ice Cave or Mammut Cave)	€	42.10	€	37.90	€	23.40	€	39.50	€	59.90	€	70.50	€	94.90	€	105.50	€	39.50	€	33.70	€	21.60	€	21.60	
	All Inclusive Ticket (ascent & descent by cable car, section 1, II & III - any number of times in a day, one admission & guided tour in Ice Cave or Mammut Cave)	€	44.40	€	39.60	€	24.50	€	41.30	€	63.10	€	74.20	€	100.00	€	111.10	€	41.30	€	35.40	€	22.70	€	22.70	
	Koppenbrüller cave ticket (one admission & guided tour in Koppenbrüller cave)	€	12.60	€	11.10	€	7.10	€	11.50	€	18.00	€	21.20	€	28.50	€	31.70	€	11.50	€	10.00	€	7.10	€	7.10	
	Dog (muzzle and leash are mandatory!)	€	6.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-	
Special tours & Trekking tours Registration in advance! Price: per person	Mammut cave - Verfallene Burg (min. 4 pers./max. 10 pers.per group - duration approx. 4 hrs. incl. cable car journey, section I, guided tour)	€	82.50		-				-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-	
	Large Mammut cave - guided tour (min 4 pers./max. 10 pers duration: all day incl. ascent & descent by cable car, section I, guided tour)	€	135.00		-						-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-	
	Short adventure tour - Koppenbrüller cave (min. 4 pers./max. 20 pers. per group - duration approx. 1.5 hrs. Meeting point: Wooden hut opposite GH Koppenrast)	€	31.00		_	€	23.20		-		-		_		_		_		_		_		_	€	17.90	
ſ S ⊢ ¾	Urwassergänge - Koppenbrüller Cave (min 4 pers./max. 10 pers. per group - duration approx. 2.5 hrs.) Meeting point: Wooden hut opposite GH Koppenrast)	€	47.50		-	€	26.00		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-	€	26.00	

Opening	times	summer
---------	-------	--------

29.04.2017 - 29.10.2017, section I + II & Ice cave 29.04.2017 - 24.09.2017, Koppenbrüller cave 06.05.2017 - 29.10.2017, Mammut cave 10.06.2017 - 29.10.2017, section III

Year of birth regulation:

Children born in 2011 and later get a free pass in accompanied by one adult (family proof required).

- *Children: born 2001 to 2010
- **Youth: born 1998, 1999, 2000
- ***Seniors: born 1957 and older
- ****Students: born 1998 to 2010

Family: 3rd child and up get a free pass. (Family proof required).

The age must be verified with an official ID card.

Operating hours cable car

29.04.2017 - 10.06.2017 VS cable car trip: 08:40 a.m. - 5:10a p.m. every 15 min section I: section II: cable car trip: until 5:00a p.m. guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 3:30^b p.m. constantly Ice cave: 06.05.2017 - 10.06.2017 VS guided tour: 10:30 a.m. to 2:25^b p.m. Mammut cave: 11.06.2017 - 10.09.2017 HS section I: guided tour: 08:40 a.m. - 5:40a p.m. every 15 min section II: cable car trip: until 5:30a p.m.

section III: cable car trip: until 5:20a p.m. Ice cave: guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 4:00b p.m. constantly Mammut cave: guided tour: 10:15 a.m. to 2:55b p.m.

11.09.2017 - 29.10.2017 NS section I: guided tour: 08:40 a.m. - 5:10a p.m. every 15 min.

section II: guided tour: to 5:00^a p.m. section III: guided tour: until 4:50^a p.m.

guided tour: 09:20 a.m. - 3:30b p.m. constantly Ice cave: Mammut cave: guided tour: 10:30 a.m. to 2:25^b p.m.

29.04.2017 - 24.09.2017 Koppenbrüller cave; guided tour constantly from 09:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m., at least each hour

Groups: These tariffs apply to groups from 20 people.

A closed ski pass is a pre-requisite - to be purchased with the same period of validity by a tour quide. For every 20 ski passes purchased, 1 free place is allocated.

School groups: As a school group, a closed group of

pupils is consideres to be the completed a trip in the context of a school event. From 10 paying students 1 accompanying teacher/person is free, the aduld group price applies to all additional accompanying teachers/persons.

INFORMATION & WEATHER INFO

Dachstein Tourismus AG Winkl 34, 4831 Obertraun | Austria

Tel: +43(0)50/140 info@dachstein-salzkammergut.com

www.dachstein-salzkammergut.com

a last cable car descent

b last guided tour, last cable car ascent to the guided tour 30 min before

Please not the conditions of carriage (Notice at ticket counter & on site/facilities).